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Cable for pendulum luminaire 4 (H)05V2V2D3-F 4G0,75 ws Ri.50

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leiter-Nennquerschnitt
Leiter-Klasse
Ader-Zahl
Ader-Isolation
Schutzleiter
Mantel-Material
Mantel-Farbe
Aul3endurchmesser ca.
Nennspannung UO
Nennspannung U

-

ET0140181
Verschiedene-Diverse
(H)05Vv2Vv2D3-F 4G0,75 ws Ri.50
(H)05V2Vv2D3-F4G0,75w

Pendelschnur

0.75mm?

7.4mm
300V
500V

Cable for pendulum luminaire 4 (H)05V2V2D3-F 4G0,75 ws Ri.50 online kaufen
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